
Date Start Time
Awarding 

Body
Assessable Code

Fri, 09 May 2025 13:00 Pearson Business Studies Paper 1 (1BS0 01) 1BS0 01

Mon, 12 May 2025 09:00 AQA English Literature Paper 1 (8702/1) 8702/1

Mon, 12 May 2025 13:00 OCR Computer Science paper 1 (J277/01) J277/01

Mon, 12 May 2025 13:00 AQA Chinese Listening Test Tier H (8673/LH) 8673/LH

Mon, 12 May 2025 13:00 AQA Chinese Reading Test Tier H (8673/RH) 8673/RH

Tue, 13 May 2025 09:00 WJEC Religious Studies Comp 1 (C120U80-1) C120U80-1

Tue, 13 May 2025 13:00 AQA Biology Paper 1 Tier H (8461/1H) 8461/1H

Tue, 13 May 2025 13:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1f (8464/B/1F) 8464/B/1F

Tue, 13 May 2025 13:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1h (8464/B/1H) 8464/B/1H

Wed, 14 May 2025 09:00 AQA Geography Paper 1 (8035/1) 8035/1

Wed, 14 May 2025 13:00 OCR Sport Studies: OCR National (R184/01) R184/01

Thu, 15 May 2025 09:00 OCR Mathematics: Paper 1 Fnd Wrtn (J560/01) J560/01

Thu, 15 May 2025 09:00 OCR Mathematics: Paper 4 Hgh Wrtn (J560/04) J560/04

Fri, 16 May 2025 09:00 Pearson History Paper 1 (1HI0 10) 1HI0 10

Fri, 16 May 2025 13:00 Pearson Business Studies Paper 2 (1BS0 02) 1BS0 02

Mon, 19 May 2025 09:00 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H (8462/1H) 8462/1H

Mon, 19 May 2025 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1f (8464/C/1F) 8464/C/1F

Mon, 19 May 2025 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1h (8464/C/1H) 8464/C/1H

Mon, 19 May 2025 13:00 OCR IT:  OCR National (R050/01) R050/01

Mon, 19 May 2025 13:00 AQA Physical Education Paper 1 (8582/1) 8582/1

Mon, 19 May 2025 13:00 AQA Chinese Writing Test Tier H (8673/WH) 8673/WH

Tue, 20 May 2025 09:00 AQA English Literature Paper 2 (8702/2) 8702/2

Tue, 20 May 2025 13:00 OCR Computer Science Paper 2 (J277/02) J277/02

Wed, 21 May 2025 09:00 AQA French Listening Test Tier F (8658/LF) 8658/LF

Wed, 21 May 2025 09:00 AQA French Reading Test Tier F (8658/RF) 8658/RF

Wed, 21 May 2025 13:00 WJEC Religious Studies Comp 2 (C120U90-1) C120U90-1

Wed, 21 May 2025 13:00 OCR Business: OCR National (R067/01) R067/01

Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1f (8464/P/1F) 8464/P/1F
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Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1h (8464/P/1H) 8464/P/1H

Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 AQA Physics Paper 1 Tier H (8463/1H) 8463/1H

Fri, 23 May 2025 09:00 AQA English Language Paper 1 (8700/1) 8700/1

Wed, 04 Jun 2025 09:00 OCR Mathematics: Paper 2 Fnd Wrtn (J560/02) J560/02

Wed, 04 Jun 2025 09:00 OCR Mathematics: Paper 5 Hgh Wrtn (J560/05) J560/05

Wed, 04 Jun 2025 13:00 WJEC Religious Studies Comp 3 (C120U60-1) C120U60-1

Thu, 05 Jun 2025 09:00 Pearson History Paper 2 (1HI0 2Q) 1HI0 2Q

Thu, 05 Jun 2025 13:00 AQA French Writing Test Tier F (8658/WF) 8658/WF

Fri, 06 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA English Language Paper 2 (8700/2) 8700/2

Fri, 06 Jun 2025 13:00 AQA Geography Paper 2 (8035/2) 8035/2

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Biology Paper 2 Tier H (8461/2H) 8461/2H

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2f (8464/B/2F) 8464/B/2F

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2h (8464/B/2H) 8464/B/2H

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 13:00 AQA Physical Education Paper 2 (8582/2) 8582/2

Tue, 10 Jun 2025 13:00 Pearson History Paper 3 (1HI0 31) 1HI0 31

Wed, 11 Jun 2025 09:00 OCR Mathematics: Paper 3 Fnd Wrtn (J560/03) J560/03

Wed, 11 Jun 2025 09:00 OCR Mathematics: Paper 6 Hgh Wrtn (J560/06) J560/06

Thu, 12 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Geography Paper 3 (8035/3) 8035/3

Fri, 13 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H (8462/2H) 8462/2H

Fri, 13 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2f (8464/C/2F) 8464/C/2F

Fri, 13 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2h (8464/C/2H) 8464/C/2H

Mon, 16 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2f (8464/P/2F) 8464/P/2F

Mon, 16 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2h (8464/P/2H) 8464/P/2H

Mon, 16 Jun 2025 09:00 AQA Physics Paper 2 Tier H (8463/2H) 8463/2H

Mon, 16 Jun 2025 13:00 Pearson Music: Appraising (1MU0 03) 1MU0 03

Wed, 18 Jun 2025 09:00 Pearson DT: Polymers (1DT0 1C) 1DT0 1C


